

CNR No.010110222019

BA-2954-19

Amrik Singh Vs. State of Punjab

Present:- Shri Anil Kumar Kaushal Advocate for the bail applicant.
Shri Dilpreet Singh Addl. P.P. for the State.

Record not received. Same be requisitioned for 16.12.2019 and
for arguments.

(Sanjay Agnihotri)

ASJ/SAS Nagar

UID No. PB0099

Date of Order:-13.12.2019
(Sudhir)