

CNR No.010110222019

BA-2954-19

Amrik Singh Vs. State of Punjab

Present:- Shri Anil Kumar Kaushal Advocate for the bail applicant.
Shri Dilpreet Singh Addl. P.P. for the State.

File put up before me as Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.

Record received and attached. For arguments to come up on 19.12.2019.

(Monika Goyal)
ASJ/SAS Nagar (Duty)

Date of Order:-16.12.2019