

BA 2958 20 Manpreet Singh Vs. State

Present: Sh. A.S. Dhillon, Advocate, counsel for the applicant.

Bail application received by way of entrustment. It be registered. Notice to State be issued. Record be also called for 22.12.2020 for consideration.

Date of Order: 15.12.2020
Jaswinder Singh
Stenographer-III

(P.S.Rai)
ASJ/TT/UID-PB0175